107 108
Straight
Ejector Pins
Dies Steel
SKD61
equivalent
Dies Steel
SKD61 equivalent

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
0°
270°
180°
90°θ
P/2
   0
－0.1
KGA KGA＝1°increments
V 0＜KGA＜360
 21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
P/
2
0
－
0.
1 0°
180°
270° 90°
θ
KGB KGB＝1°increments
V 0＜KGB＜360
 NKC
Without key flat cutting
V �Available for tip shapes 6A・9A・
11A・12A・13A・24A・25A・30A
V �Combination only with HC・TC・
NHC・NHN available.
Part Number   － L － P － A・V・E・J・W・R・SR・F・G・K・Q － (AKC・AWC…etc.)
EPDB2A  10 － 200.00 － P9.80 － V5.0－G70 － TC2
L
P
L
P
L・P dimension designation type
Part Number
－ L － P － Sequence of A/V/E/J/W/R/SR/F/G/K/Q
Type Tip shapes No.
EPDB 2A 10 － 200.00 － P9.80 － V5.0 －G70
H T
Part Number   0.01mm increments
Type Tip shapes No. L P
4
4
EPDBS
(P    0
－0.005)
EPDB